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Over All Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
v
e
n
t 

No. Name 

5 Amanda Ptak Women's Physique 

134 Rochelle Stringfellow Women's Figure 

199 Peighton Correa Women's Bikini 

35 Troy Tyson Men's Classic Physique 

105 Julio Parra Men's Physique 

24 Jamal Musbah Men's Bodybuilding 

   

Women’s Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

5 Amanda Ptaks 1 

1 Kelly Zimmerman 2 

4 Sky Kinsman 3 

3 Christine Frank 4 

2 Diana Kaplan 5 

   

Men’s Bodybuilding Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 



6 Brandon Szura 1 

   

Men’s Bodybuilding Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

12 DJ Green 1 

11 Keith Arendall 2 

10 Jon Boutilier 3 

9 Rob Lanier 4 

7 Sergio Nino 5 

8 Adrian Ezrre 6 

   

Men’s Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 Mark Malanga 1 

13 Tracy Teitelbaum 2 

   

Men’s Bodybuilding  Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

15 Marty Wisehart 1 

19 Chris Livingston 2 

20 Justin Miller 3 

10 Jon Boutilier 4 

18 Zachery Maples 5 

7 Sergio Nino 6 

21 Angelo Milone 7 

8 Adrian Ezrre 8 

16 James Giotfelter 9 

6 Brandon Szura 10 

17 Peter Fuzi 10 

   
  



   

Men’s Bodybuilding Bantam Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

15 Marty Wisehart 1 

14 Mark Malanga 2 

13 Tracy Teitelbaum 3 

   

Men’s Bodybuilding  Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

22 Chris Turner 1 

16 James Giotfelter 2 

   

Men’s Bodybuilding Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

24 Jamal Musbah 1 

19 Chris Livingston 2 

12 DJ Green 3 

18 Zachery Maples 4 

23 Garrett Eggerth 5 

   

Men’s Bodybuilding  Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

20 Justin Miller 1 

10 Jon Boutilier 2 

9 Rob Lanier 3 

   
  



   

Men’s Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

25 Daniel Carter 1 

11 Keith Arendall 2 

21 Angelo Milone 3 

   

Men’s Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

29 Mustafa Khater 1 

27 Trevor Langham 2 

28 Ed Parker 3 

30 Paul Seroka 4 

26 Keith Fischer 5 

   

Men’s Classic Physique  Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

30 Paul Seroka 1 

   
  



   

Men’s Classic Physique  Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

35 Troy Tyson 1 

32 Emmanuel Alvarez 2 

34 Aaron Everett 3 

27 Trevor Langham 4 

33 Dexter Horvath 5 

26 Keith Fischer 6 

31 William Field 7 

38 Dontay Moch 8 

36 Sean Sperl 9 

37 Austin Briehl 10 

   

Men’s Classic Physique Class A   

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

32 Emmanuel Alvarez 1 

39 Jacob Graham 2 

33 Dexter Horvath 3 

27 Trevor Langham 4 

31 William Field 5 

40 Augustine Cortinas 6 

26 Keith Fischer 7 

   

Men’s Classic Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

35 Troy Tyson 1 

29 Mustafa Khater 2 

28 Ed Parker 3 

36 Sean Sperl 4 

38 Dontay Moch 5 

41 Zachery Baker 6 

37 Austin Briehl 7 



   

Men’s Physique  Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

42 Nick Ramirez 1 

49 Austin Forbes 2 

44 Jose Valenzuela 3 

255 Uriah Parry Dubell 4 

45 Dakota Nobles 5 

46 John Sotis 6 

47 Vincent Peeples 7 

48 Eddie Krasinski 8 

43 Brandon Jeffers 9 

   

Men’s Physique  Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

51 Nathan Albrand 1 

50 Edgardo Mojica 2 

56 Mckenneth Woodberry 3 

58 Michael Romero 4 

57 David Sheppard 5 

53 Armando Flores 6 

54 Jeff Boston 7 

52 Neil Edwards 8 

59 Michael Gentile II 9 

55 Jason Enderle 10 

   

Men’s Physique  Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

63 Erik Rothchild 1 

60 Regino Hernandez 2 

61 Adam Eaton 3 

64 Randy Morrow 4 

62 John Popp 5 



   

Men’s Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

42 Nick Ramirez 1 

50 Edgardo Mojica 2 

65 Juan Gil Leon 3 

70 Ruben Vasquez 4 

66 Jared Westover 5 

71 Romnick Sotto 6 

67 Humberto Najera 7 

69 Justin Yanez 8 

68 Jorge Garcia 9 

52 Neil Edwards 10 

   

Men’s Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

44 Jose Valenzuela 1 

73 Helios Osmanoglu 2 

72 Justin Tran 3 

74 Ramsey Corey 4 

53 Armando Flores 5 

63 Erik Rothchild 6 

75 Adam Droze 7 

54 Jeff Boston 8 

43 Brandon Jeffers 9 

   
  



Men’s Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

77 Luis Urlacher 1 

78 Jake Hutcherson 2 

76 Mason Weber 3 

82 Jordan Leeper 4 

58 Michael Romero 5 

56 Mckenneth Woodberry 6 

46 John Sotis 7 

80 Mark Jeffery 8 

79 Cade DeSpain 9 

81 David Bejarano 10 

83 Nick Jauregui 10 

64 Randy Morrow 10 

258 Zach Escalara 10 

55 Jason Enderle 10 

   

Men’s Physique Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

84 David Rollen 1 

257 Angie Lengling 2 

91 Michael Nester 3 

89 Bennie Pospishel 4 

87 Dennis James 5 

86 Jake Rozema 6 

88 Justin Brush 7 

48 Eddie Krasinski 8 

59 Michael Gentile II 9 

   
  



   

Men’s Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

51 Nathan Albrand 1 

92 Justin Sanders 2 

50 Edgardo Mojica 3 

65 Juan Gil Leon 4 

254 Jules Chan 5 

70 Ruben Vasquez 6 

93 Daryl McIver 7 

66 Jared Westover 8 

67 Humberto Najera 9 

71 Romnick Sotto 10 

69 Justin Yanez 10 

68 Jorge Garcia 10 

   

Men’s Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

76 Mason Weber 1 

73 Helios Osmanoglu 2 

44 Jose Valenzuela 3 

95 Marcus McWhorter 4 

74 Ramsey Corey 5 

72 Justin Tran 6 

75 Adam Droze 7 

96 Caleb Everett 8 

45 Dakota Nobles 9 

53 Armando Flores 10 

54 Jeff Boston 10 

   
  



   

Men’s Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

99 Gordon Ly 1 

78 Jake Hutcherson 2 

98 Miguel De Lu Rosa 3 

77 Luis Urlacher 4 

100 Anthony Loftis 5 

79 Cade DeSpain 6 

56 Mckenneth Woodberry 7 

80 Mark Jeffery 8 

46 John Sotis 9 

57 David Sheppard 10 

97 Michael Koury II 10 

55 Jason Enderle 10 

   

Men’s Physique Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

102 Derek Arellano 1 

84 David Rollen 2 

101 Conner Jeffries 3 

82 Jordan Leeper 4 

256 William Cleveland 5 

86 Jake Rozema 6 

58 Michael Romero 7 

87 Dennis James 8 

81 David Bejarano 9 

83 Nick Jauregui 10 

88 Justin Brush 10 

258 Zach Escalera 10 

  



   

Men’s Physique Open Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

105 Julio Parra 1 

49 Austin Forbes 2 

91 Michael Nester 3 

107 Damien Parrott 4 

104 Jimmie Stewart 5 

257 Angie Lengling 6 

103 Tyler Smith 7 

89 Bennie Pospishel 8 

255 Uriah Parry Dubell 9 

109 T.J. Oconner 10 

106 Brandon Schlueter 10 

48 Eddie Krasinski 10 

   

Women’s Figure Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

110 Kayla Faurot 1 

111 Sydney Nader 2 

   
  



   

Women’s Figure Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

122 Jenny Bouck 1 

120 Bonnie Zionts 2 

121 Jessica Lynn 3 

118 Chijioke Offor 4 

124 Georgina Moya 5 

112 Kelly Thomas 6 

119 Ann Keeler 7 

115 Beth Moore 8 

123 Randi Susser 9 

114 Suzanne Sweeney 10 

117 Erin Christine Ockenfels 10 

116 Debbie Conforti 10 

   

Women’s Figure Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

134 Rochelle Stringfellow 1 

132 Deon Haugen 2 

126 Jonell Hernandez 3 

129 Renee Murray 4 

127 Traci Canfield 5 

133 Yasmin Rahimi 6 

125 Peggy Bauman 7 

130 Nathalie Bedard 8 

128 Wendy Howell 9 

131 Bobbie Morehouse 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

122 Jenny Bouck 1 

132 Deon Haugen 2 

135 Beth Negri 3 

125 Peggy Bauman 4 

119 Ann Keeler 5 

130 Nathalie Bedard 6 

136 MaryAnn Myers 6 

115 Beth Moore 8 

131 Bobbie Morehouse 9 

114 Suzanne Sweeney 10 

116 Debbie Conforti 10 

   

Women’s Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

144 Aley Skyler Roberts 1 

139 Kelsey Belliston 2 

137 Patience DeRose 3 

141 Faith Keilling 4 

143 Jennifer Culy 5 

112 Kelly Thomas 6 

119 Ann Keeler 7 

138 Ashleigh Christensen 8 

117 Erin Christine Ockenfels 9 

140 Kally Vander Valk 10 

142 Kimberly Fritz 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

122 Jenny Bouck 1 

126 Jonell Hernandez 2 

124 Georgina Moya 3 

110 Kayla Faurot 4 

147 Alyssa Silvia 5 

150 Cheyenne Dagostino 6 

146 Maria Begay 7 

149 Shonci Martinez 8 

145 Heather Ottens 9 

123 Randi Susser 10 

148 Jaime Trone 10 

   

Women’s Figure Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

155 Courtney Hall 1 

132 Deon Haugen 2 

133 Yasmin Rahimi 3 

154 Victoria Lane 4 

152 Taylor Wright 5 

136 MaryAnn Myers 6 

153 Taylor Haynes 7 

128 Wendy Howell 8 

151 Monique Huerta 9 

   
  



   

Women’s Figure Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

139 Kelsey Belliston 1 

156 Tiffany Avelar 2 

120 Bonnie Zionts 3 

141 Faith Keilling 4 

137 Patience DeRose 5 

118 Chijioke Offor 6 

143 Jennifer Culy 7 

121 Jessica Lynn 8 

157 Stephanie Gunsalus 9 

119 Ann Keeler 10 

138 Ashleigh Christensen 10 

142 Kimberly Fritz 10 

140 Kally Vander Valk 10 

   

Women’s Figure Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

144 Aley Skyler Roberts 1 

126 Jonell Hernandez 2 

122 Jenny Bouck 3 

124 Georgina Moya 4 

135 Beth Negri 5 

158 Corinne Elise 6 

110 Kayla Faurot 7 

147 Alyssa Silvia 8 

150 Cheyenne Dagostino 9 

146 Maria Begay 10 

149 Shonci Martinez 10 

151 Monique Huerta 10 

123 Randi Susser 10 

145 Heather Ottens 10 

148 Jaime Trone 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Figure Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

134 Rochelle Stringfellow 1 

159 Courtney Newhall 2 

155 Courtney Hall 3 

160 Danielle Pressler 4 

129 Renee Murray 5 

132 Deon Haugen 6 

127 Traci Canfield 7 

133 Yasmin Rahimi 8 

152 Taylor Wright 9 

128 Wendy Howell 10 

154 Victoria Lane 10 

153 Taylor Haynes 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

163 Angela Lowenstein 1 

161 Tasha James 2 

164 Brittany Been 3 

166 McKenzie Garnet 4 

162 Hailee Hogan 5 

167 Katie Garnet 6 

165 Ashley Flynn 7 

   
  



   

Women’s Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

170 Kelly Ward 1 

168 Jaime Ludka 2 

172 Kelly Hills 3 

174 Axelle Jensen 4 

171 Kelly Bugbee 5 

113 Mary Ellen Pegram 6 

175 Melissa Adams 7 

169 Belen Trujillo 8 

173 Rita Jackson 9 

   

Women’s Bikini Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

181 Sherri Lund 1 

180 Janea Zavala 2 

179 Rachelle Hipp 3 

177 Jacqueline Tierney 4 

182 Kayce Kahl 5 

176 Marisa Monaghan 6 

183 Melanie Dunmar 7 

178 Layla Bishop 8 

   

Women’s Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

184 Marilyn Nieves 1 

113 Mary Ellen Pegram 2 

177 Jacqueline Tierney 3 

185 Elida corral 4 

186 Laura Chin 5 

187 Helen Fritsch 6 

   



Women’s Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

192 Marissa Carpena 1 

194 Toni Feeley 2 

161 Tasha James 3 

195 Maggie Hancock 4 

168 Jaime Ludka 5 

190 Leticia Villafana 6 

197 Lynee Palacios 7 

189 Kelsey Schroeder 8 

188 Joanna Meyer 9 

191 Tnaya Torres 10 

196 Lindsay Kuhn 10 

193 Morgan Daymude 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

199 Peighton Correa 1 

208 Amanda Marcellette 2 

198 Karla Ricca 3 

203 Samantha Peterson 4 

204 Emily Le 5 

205 Brooke Poeppel 6 

200 Kendra Heninger 7 

206 Deena Webb 8 

201 Joi Reinbold 9 

171 Kelly Bugbee 10 

202 Yaneth Roque 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

214 Becky Spangler 1 

212 Dinahlee Ochoa 2 

216 Sara Haws 3 

210 Kepani Salgadu 4 

259 Lyndsey Thurston 5 

164 Brittany Been 6 

215 Tessa Codina 7 

213 Amber Houser 8 

162 Hailee Hogan 9 

209 Lisa Urnaitis 10 

211 Rebecca O'Brien 10 

207 Brook Whaley 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

217 Mya Pham 1 

220 Ashley Eggerth 2 

222 Michelle Mendoza 3 

223 Rachael Veatch 4 

221 Cali Morrow 5 

177 Jacqueline Tierney 6 

218 Heather LaPorte 7 

174 Axelle Jensen 8 

224 Brittany Campos 9 

165 Ashley Flynn 10 

219 Jennifer Ballesteros 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Bikini Novice Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

228 Rachael Reid 1 

225 Selina Steneck 2 

226 Tiffany Maxwell 3 

179 Rachelle Hipp 4 

230 Melissa Barry 5 

232 Audrey Purdue 6 

227 Malesha Inthisane 7 

229 Meggan Knowles 8 

231 Melissa Debnar 9 

178 Layla Bishop 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Novice Class F 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

181 Sherri Lund 1 

235 Elizabeth Palace 2 

239 Brooke Staniforth 3 

236 Caitlin Birdsell 4 

182 Kayce Kahl 5 

238 Makaila Peterson 6 

240 Nicole Luciano 7 

237 Brittany Heisler 8 

233 Sarah Dutton 9 

183 Melanie Dunmar 10 

241 Nicole Frilot 10 

234 Anna Frilot 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

161 Tasha James 1 

194 Toni Feeley 2 

195 Maggie Hancock 3 

168 Jaime Ludka 4 

196 Lindsay Kuhn 5 

197 Lynee Palacios 6 

190 Leticia Villafana 7 

188 Joanna Meyer 8 

191 Tnaya Torres 9 

193 Morgan Daymude 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

199 Peighton Correa 1 

192 Marissa Carpena 2 

242 Mai Vu 3 

200 Kendra Heninger 4 

203 Samantha Peterson 5 

205 Brooke Poeppel 6 

204 Emily Le 7 

189 Kelsey Schroeder 8 

202 Yaneth Roque 9 

169 Belen Trujillo 10 

185 Elida Corral 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

163 Angela Lowenstein 1 

244 Jerica Kempton 2 

198 Karla Ricca 3 

208 Amanda Marcellette 4 

259 Lyndsey Thurston 5 

210 Kepani Salgadu 6 

171 Kelly Bugbee 7 

172 Kelly Hills 8 

206 Deena Webb 9 

243 Marisa Bartek 10 

201 Joi Reinbold 10 

207 Brook Whaley 10 

209 Lisa Urnaitis 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

245 Shelby Helwig 1 

213 Amber Houser 2 

217 Mya Pham 3 

164 Brittany Been 4 

214 Becky Spangler 5 

215 Tessa Codina 6 

212 Dinahlee Ochoa 7 

216 Sara Haws 8 

211 Rebecca O'Brien 9 

218 Heather LaPorte 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Bikini Open Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

247 Kaitlyn Rauschenberger 1 

226 Tiffany Maxwell 2 

223 Rachael Veatch 3 

220 Ashley Eggerth 4 

248 Angalee Davis 5 

222 Michelle Mendoza 6 

246 Elisa Valle 7 

177 Jacqueline Tierney 8 

221 Cali Morrow 9 

249 Ashley Williams 10 

165 Ashley Flynn 10 

175 Melissa Adams 10 

219 Jennifer Ballesteros 10 

224 Brittany Campos 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Open Class F 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

250 Courtney Brzycki 1 

228 Rachael Reid 2 

225 Selina Steneck 3 

235 Elizabeth Palace 4 

180 Janea Zavala 5 

179 Rachelle Hipp 6 

232 Audrey Purdue 7 

227 Malesha Inthisane 8 

166 McKenzie Garnet 9 

230 Melissa Barry 10 

229 Meggan Knowles 10 

241 Nicole Frilot 10 

231 Melissa Debnar 10 

178 Layla Bishop 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Bikini Open Class G 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

251 Vanessa Porter 1 

252 Adly Juarez 2 

181 Sherri Lund 3 

239 Brooke Staniforth 4 

238 Makaila Peterson 5 

236 Caitlin Birdsell 6 

182 Kayce Kahl 7 

167 Katie Garnet 8 

233 Sarah Dutton 9 

237 Brittany Heisler 10 

240 Nicole Luciano 10 

183 Melanie Dunmar 10 

234 Anna Frilot 10 

 


